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TECHNICAL FEATURE GUIDELINES

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL SHOE

ENDURO-MAX SHOE

DYNAPRO SHOE

EXPEDITION HI BOOT

EXPEDITION HI BOOT

EXPEDITION LO SHOE

HI-TOP BOOT

HI-TOP BLACK BOOT 

RE942

RE0808

RE316

RE424-BK

RE424-BR

RE425-BK

RE420-BR

RE420-BK

NON-METALLIC BOOT 

THERMOTRAK HI BOOT 

JIGGA BOOT 

CHEMITRAK S3 BOOT 

HYGIENE BOOT 

RIGGER BOOT 

MINER BOOT 

BLACK HAWK S3 BOOT 

GLIDER SHOE

SAFETY OVERSHOE

GLO830-S1P

RE6S5072-BK

RE5174

RE210-S3

GL068GY

RE912

RE954

RE911-S3

RE801

REOVS

NALA BOOT

IMAN SHOE

ZARI SHOE

THULI CHELSEA BOOT

KITO SHOE

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL SHOE

RE129

RE682

RE974

RE940

RE683

RE941

SPECIALISED

LADIES

CLASSIC SHOERE203-BK

CRAZY HORSE BOOTRE652-BR

CRAZY HORSE BOOTRE652-BK

CRAZY HORSE BOOTRE652-TA

HAVOC BOOT RE651-BK

HAVOC BOOT RE651-BR

TRADITIONAL

KONTRAKTA BOOTRE128

KONTRAKTA SHOERE128-S

FX2 SHOEFX2-S

FX2 CHELSEA BOOTFX2-CB-BR

CHUKKA BOOTRE811

CHUKKA BOOTRE811-BR

CHUKKA SHOERE380

HIKER HI BOOTRE304-BK

HIKER HI BOOTRE304

HIKER LO SHOERE303-BK

WORKPRO SHOERE508 (NST)

FX2 CHELSEA BOOTFX2-CB-S1P

FX2 BOOTFX2-S1P

FX2 METATARSAL BOOTFX2-MT-S1P

LO-TOP SAFETY SHOE 

LO-TOP BLACK SAFETY SHOE 

RE429-CH

RE429-BK

Grey WolfRE18312
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